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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM RANA

ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

AFTAB AHMED KHAN MANJ

1

2

16500940

16501041

SAHIWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

2 Case #  11J2018

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SAJJAD AHMAD BABAR

IMTIAZ ALI

SHAHID ARSLAN

WAQAR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

HUSSNAIN MEHMOOD (Additional

KALEEM ULLAH

ARIF HUSSAIN

CH.NASRO KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

KHALID HUSSAIN

QUTAB ALI

NIAZ AHMAD

MEHMOOD AHMAD

MANZOOR AHMAD

NOOR MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16500207

16501897

16501099

16501326

16501574

16500361

16500468

16500948

LAHORE

SIALKOT

NANKANA
SAHIB

SAHIWAL

OKARA

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

2 Case #  11J2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


